POWER
5000K
4000K
3000K
● Rugged cast-aluminum housing with bronze polyester powder paint for outdoor applications.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● The design with zero uplight meets the requirements of dark sky.
Construction

VWP07   135W
N.SPIRE Lighting Solutions    www.nspire.lighting    Ph: 469-957-8610      Sales@nspire.lighting
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MWP07 70W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
Note：Emergency Battery only suitable for 70W/135W.
70   70W
125  125W
135  135W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
DDK
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Sensor (Option) Emergency Battery
(Option)
B
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
CCT and Power
Adjustable
AD
With adjustment dial
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
DIMENSIONS
unit: mm/inch
Medium Size:
70W&125W
Large Size:
135W
23
5m
m
(9
.2
in
.)
361mm(14.2in.) 223mm(8.7in.)
24
8m
m
 [9
.7
5i
n.
]
460mm [18.1in.] 242mm [9.5in.]
Net  Weight
70W: 7.21lb
125W: 7.68lb
Net  Weight
135W: 10.47lb
VWP07
Wall Pack Series